13 6 ()

-

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
File and					

Office Use Only



15 HAY 20 PH 12: 20 .. .

:55 :5

15 H/Y 20 ... 10 [2

MAY 2 1 2015 T. BROWN CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

· مَ م

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	I2000000	0195
	REFERENCE	:	635509	4807453
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Intelle	man
	COST LIMIT		\$ 1052.50	
	Max 10 2015			
ORDER DATE :	May 19, 2015			
ORDER TIME :	9:14 AM			
ORDER NO. :	635509-010			
CUSTOMER NO:	4807453			

* File 2nds

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CONTEXT PARTNERS FUND, L.P.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY _____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen -- EXT# 62974

EXAMINER:

د ا مرت ع		5. 1			
ŧ 7		The start of the second s			
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA (Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix)					
, Context Par	tners Fund, L.P.				
Acceptable Limited	d Partnership suffixes: Limited Partne				
If name unavailab		nership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact ida; must contain acceptable suffix.			
_{2.} Delaware		3. November 8, 2010			
	State or Country of Formation	Date of Formation			
4. Federal Employ	ver Identification Number: 27-3870)142			
5. Name of Regist	ered Agent for Service of Process and	d Florida Street Address:			
William D. Fer	tig				
420 Mariner D	rive				
Jupiter, FL 334	477				
	lative to the proper and complete perfo gistered agent.	ad agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of William D. Fertig ure of Registered Agent			
7. Principal Office.		8. Mailing Address:			
2223 Avenida	de la Playa, Suite 300	2223 Avenida de la Playa, Suite 300			
La Jolla, CA 9	2037	La Jolla, CA 92037			
). If limited partne	ership is a limited liability limited pa	rtnership, check box			
0. Name, principa	Il office address, and mailing address	s of each general partner:			
Name of Genera	Context Capital Managem	ent, LLC Name of General Partner:			
Street Address:	2223 Avenida de la Playa, Sui	te 300, Street Address:			
	La Jolla, CA 92037				
2 2 Mailing Address	2223 Avenida de la Playa, Sui	te 300, Mailing Address:			
	La Jolla, CA 92037				
Name of Genera	Partner:	Name of General Partner:			
		Street Address:			
Mailing Address	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
maning Address	•	Mailing Address:			

..-. .

- - - -

• •					
Pathon Name of General Partner:	ge 1 of 2 Name of General Partner:				
	Street Address:				
Mailing Address:	_ Mailing Address:				
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	ate this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)				
12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other office the law of which it is organized.					
JULD	William D. Ferlig, Manager of Context Capital Management, LLC, General Partner				
Signature of a general partner					
The individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated her submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a thi					
Filing Fees:\$1,00Certified Copy (optional):\$52.5Certificate of Status (optional):\$8.75					

Page 2 of 2

.

.

6089-029\7101331

•

.

.



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CONTEXT PARTNERS FUND, L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CONTEXT PARTNERS FUND, L.P." WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2010.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



4889289 8300

150716338 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTYCATION: 2392529

DATE: 05-19-15